

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE McCluskie

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 8, line 4, strike "SUBSECTION (2)" and substitute
- 2 "SECTION".
- 3 Page 17, strike lines 26 and 27.
- 4 Page 18, strike line 1.
- 5 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.
- 6 Page 18, line 2, strike "EIGHTEEN" and substitute "FIFTEEN".
- 7 Page 18, line 5, strike "TWENTY-ONE" and substitute "EIGHTEEN".
- 8 Page 18, line 8, strike "THIRTY-ONE" and substitute "TWENTY-ONE".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*